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MASA PRESEI
1. Marius TONE Agerpres
2. Adrian TONE Agerpres
3. Remus DINU Gazeta Sporturilor
4. Andrei PETRESCU Gazeta Sporturilor
5. Razvan PETRESCU Gazeta Sporturilor
6. Andrei TRIFAN Pro Sport
7. Andrei PREOTU Pro Sport
8. Ciprian CONSTANTIN Pro Sport
9. Stefan PETRE Pro Sport
10. Cristi COSTE Fanatik
11. Remus RAUREANU Fanatik
12. Vlad NEDELEA Hotnews
13. Theodor JUMATATE Hotnews
14. Silvian BADULESCU lamsport
15. Gabriela GOGU lamsport
16. Ana TANASE lamsport
17. Catalin STROIA lamsport
18. Lucian LIPOVAN Welovesport
19. lonut TATARU Welovesport
20. Emilian ROSU Playsport
21. lonut CRISTIAN Playsport
22. Marius DONCEAG Romaniansoccer
23. Irinel SPRINCENATU Mediaflux
24. Alexandru CONSTANTINESCU Vinclu.ro
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. Bogdan ANGHELINA
. Andrei BURSUC
. Aurel BULIGA

www.frf.ro

Globalsports
Globalsports
Sport Magazin



y |
FRF

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Romeo CHIRIAC
Marian VALVOI
Eduard Radu OLTEANU
Adrian GARTAN
Gheorghe MARIN
Marian DIMA
Darius Octavian DRAGOI
Catalin SERBAN
Laurentiu MUSOIU
Catalin MIHAI
lleana ADAMESCU
Adrian SOARE
Citalin CIRNU
Robert SISCA
Razvan PAVEL
Gabriel PAVEL
Gabriel Liviu BALICA
Remus Adrian MUSTATEA
Dragos STOICA
Cosmin BICA

Mihai TEBALTOC
Valentin MOTORGA
Florin CRISTEA
Horatiu DUMITRU
Matilda POPA
Violeta COLGIU
Cornelia VLADAN
Constantin TOMA
Cosmin NISTOR
Viorel MOLAN
lulian NEDELCU

Dan EPURE

www.frf.ro

Sport Magazin
UZPR

Ora Exacta in Fotbal
Sportpost

Ziarul Prahova
Ziarul Prahova
GenStiri

Romania Libera
Romania Libera
Romania Libera
Agora Buzau
Radio Romania
Radio Romania
Radio Romania
Radio Romania
Radio Romania
Radio Oltenia Craiova
Smile FM
TVR
TVR
TVR
TVR
TVR
TVR
ProTV
ProTV
ProTV
ProTV
ProTV
ProTV
ProTV
ProTV



y |
FRF

FOTO
1. Robert GHEMENT EPA
2. Andreea ALEXANDRU Associated Press
3. Vadim GHIRDA Associated Press
4. Mihai-Antonio VASILE Getty Images
5. Bogdan CRISTEL Action Press
6. Grigore POPESCU-GHERGANI Agrepres
7. Alexandru DOBRE Mediafax
8. Cristi PREDA Gazeta Sporturilor
9. Raed KRISHAN Gazeta Sporturilor
10. Mihai POP Pro Sport
11. Razvan NICOLAE Fanatik
12. Dumitru ANGELESCU Libertatea
13. losif POPESCU Hotnews
14. Paul CHIRILA lamsport
15. Teodor STEFAN Playsport
16. R3zvan PASARICA Sportpictures.eu
17. Marius Constantin TUDOR Sportpictures.eu
18. George Daniel ILINCA Fotorosport
19. Marian Valentin BURLACU 100% Sport
20. Gheorghe FLUSTER Fotoghf
21. Alex NICODIM Nurphoto
22. Florin ARDELEAN Welovesport
23. Vali MARIN SPress
24. Alexandra Cristina GRIGORESCU Public News FM
25. Stefan PANAITESCU Toptakes.ro
26. Dragos SILVESTRU Paginadesport.ro
27. Andrei lonut DASCALU Press House
28. Andrei PITIGOI Buzaul Sportiv
29. Alexandru Adrian TUDOSIE Freelancer
30. Mihai BALTA Freelancer
31. Lucian VAPIROVSCHI Freelancer
32. Cristian MITU Freelancer
33. Eduard Andrei POPESCU Freelancer
34. Cristian STAVRI Freelancer

www.frf.ro



